



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 4695 of 2026

Committee Of Management

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Bajrang Bahadur Singh, Satya Prakash
Singh, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Vinod Kumar Singh

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties, put up this matter again as fresh on **30.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 27, 2026

VR